Saturday, March 21, 2015
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ALIAS

Papa Dave
Branchwater Jack

C W Knight

Sunflower Kid
Dirtwood Dobber
Jagged Rock

Grey Horse

Papa Oso

Frank Buckshot

Tom Horn

Tennessee Roadrunner
Demented Frenchman

Category

WBTM
WBTM
WBMM
WBMM
WBTM
WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBTM
WBMM
WBMM

Final
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

WILD BUNCH 3/21/2015

Final Overall Results Main Match

1:32:13 PM

Stage 1

Time
33.04
32.51
22.42
33.02
35.55
51.14
41.01
47.55
72.79
47.08
44.04
53.24

Rank

g w Rk N D

10

12

11

Stage 3
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Stage 2
Time Rank Time Rank
19.52 1 18.81
20.61 2 22.10
22.24 3 18.92
27.53 7 35.02
26.65 5 24.81
27.42 6 23.31
28.21 8 26.66
37.69 9 31.23
24.56 4 20.95
83.31 12 38.54
3785 10 44.46
5211 11 53.00
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Shoot Date: 3/21/2015
Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time
23.54 2 23.26 2 118.17
23.18 1 27.62 4 126.02
47.12 10 23.07 1 133.77
30.01 3 26.26 3 151.84
31.00 5 29.25 6 147.26
30.97 4 28.62 5 161.46
43.72 8 34.59 7 174.19
41.91 7 38.94 8 197.32
84.36 12 5348 11 256.14
37.85 6 52.00 10 258.78
50.74 11 39.78 9 216.87
45.13 9 65.35 12  268.83

Rank
10
13
17
25
27
30
36
41
42
46
48
55



